

---

## **PACHET CARNE SI PRODUSE DIN CARNE**

I.D.: 43073570

---

Data publicarii	19.02.20	Coduri CPV	15100000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	1.205,20 RON - 1.205,20 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere:	SALAM CU SUNCA KG 6,50 18,50 120,25 CALTABOS KG 7,00 15,90 111,3 TOBA ALBA KG 6,50 15,00 97,5 POLONE... mai departe
------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---